A56-3015 Rev.01
The Spartan Scientific Series 1500 is a 15 mm wide 2-way or 3-way, 2 position solenoid valve which features small size with
large flow and consistent, repeatable function.  Available in orifice sizes 0.8, 1.1 and 1.5 mm, the 1500 Series can flow up
to a Cv of .04 and offers pressure range from 0 to 145 PSI in the 2.5 watt versions.  The 9.4 mm electrical pin spacing is an
industry standard. The valve body is made from durable thermoplastic and comes standard with a push non-locking manual
override.  Featuring an environment resistant IP 65 rating, the valve can withstand humid and dirty conditions.  The 1500
Series features a captured exhaust port that is connected through the sub-base.  Available in 12 or 24 VDC or 24, 110 and
220 VAC, the 1500 Series boasts power consumptions of 1 to 2.5 watts.

 Voltage:  12 and 24 VDC.  24, 110 and 220 VAC 50/60Hz
 Voltage tolerance:  +/-10% nominal
How To Order
Voltage
2 - 12 VDC
3 - 24 VDC
6 - 24 VAC / 50/60 Hz
7 - 110 VAC / 50/60 Hz
8 - 220 VAC / 50/60 Hz
Order Example:  1500-0B1A-8002
  9.4mm coil, 3/2 NC / 0.8mm /
  1 / .02 / 115 psi, 12 VDC
Coil Type
0 - 9.4mm
2 - Flying Lead
Function / Orifice / Wattage / Cv / Pressure
1 - 3/2 NC / 0.8mm / 1 / .02 / 115 psi
2 - 3/2 NC / 1.1mm / 2.5 / .03 / 145 psi
3 - 3/2 NC / 1.5mm / 2.5 / .04 / 85 psi
4 - 2/2 NC / 0.8mm / 1 / .02 / 115 psi
5 - 2/2 NC / 1.1mm / 2.5 / .03 / 145 psi
6 - 2/2 NC / 1.5mm / 2.5 / .04 / 85 psi
7 - 3/2 NO / 1.0mm / 2.5 / .025 / 100 psi
8 - 3/2 NO 1.5mm / 2.5 / .04 / 50 psi
9 - 2/2 NO / 1.0mm / 1 / .03 / 145 psi
A - 2/2 NO / 1.5mm / 2.5 / .04 / 145 psi
1500 -      B       A - 8 0 0
Consult factory for available versions
recognized under the Component
Program of Underwriters Laboratories, Inc.
PERFORMANCE DATA TABLE
Function Orifice Orifice Pressure Power
mm mm psi W VA
(port 1) (port 3) MIN MAX DC AC
3/2 NC
3/2 NC
3/2 NC
0.8
1.1
1.5
1
1.5
1.5
0
0
0
115
145
85
1
2.5
2.5
3
3
3
2/2 NC
2/2 NC
2/2 NC
0.8
1.1
1.5
-
-
-
0
0
0
115
145
85
1
2.5
2.5
3
3
3
3/2 NO
3/2 NO
1.0
1.5